

Legislation Text

## File #: 31587\_001, Version: 1

## FIRST AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT - INCREASE AMOUNT BY \$1,000,000 FOR TOTAL AMOUNT OF \$2,000,000 & EXTEND TERM TO 9/12/2011